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Series

W.U. Hospital.Administration
Accession No. 84-32

INVENTORY

Folders

Dates

CAMPUS CORRESPONDENCE

W.U. Anesthesiology Department

W.U. Child Development and Mental Retarda-
tion Center

. Clinical Laboratories--Administration

and General

Clinical Research Center

Hospital. Clinical Chemistry Laboratory

. Hospital--Dental Service

. Hospital--General Services Office

. Hospital. Outpatient Department

W.U. Hospital. Pathology Laboratory

Medical Staff
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EXTERNAL CORRESPONDENCE

Blue Cross Washington/Alaska Inc. Board of
Directors

Washington. Central Budget Agency

Washington State Hospital Association

PERSONNEL

General

Affirmative Action Program
General 2
Environmental Services Department
Minority Awareness Seminar

Emergency Employment Act

Employment by Race and Sex

Labor Relations

LEGISLATION

Comprehensive Health Planning and Public Health
Services Amendment--Public Law 89-749

Heart, Cancer, and Stroke--Public Law 89-239
H.R. 3140

Nurse Training Act--Public Law 88-581

State Technical Services Act of 1965--
Public Law 89-182

SUBJECT SERIES

Administrative Residency ' 2
Annual Reports

Centralized Food Processing

Death Procedures

Medicare Correspondence

1962-71
1970-72

1969-70
1970-71
1969-72
1958-72
1963-70
1971-72
1969-72
1957-71

1972
1969-70
1969-70

1971

1970-71
1970-72
1971-72
1971-72
1970-71
1967-70

1966

1965-66
1964-65

1958-72
1961-71
1969-71
1964; 1969-72
1966-68



Box Series Folders Dates

2 (cont.) SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)
Obstetrics and Gynecology Department--
Consolidation of University Hospital

and Harborview Medical Center 1968-72
Open Door Clinic 1968-71
Pharmacy 1971
Radiology--Medical Radiation Science Center 1967-71
Rate Changes 1968-72
Records Management 1972
Volunteers 1972
Washington. Public Assistance and Public Health

Commi ttee 1966-70

Washington State Hospital Education and Research
Foundation--Continuing Care Project Progress

Report 1970-71
W.U. Child Development and Mental Retardation
Center. Clinical Training Unit 1971
W.U. Hospital. Gastroenterology Diagnostic
Laboratory 1971,73
W.U. Hospital. Kidney Laboratory
Ernie Crowfeather 1970-71
Home Peritoneal Dialysis Training Program 2 1964-71
Kidney Laboratories--Change Over to Hospital 1970
Kidney Laboratories--Long Range Planning 1971

W.U. Hospitals. Clinical Laboratories--
Consolidation of University Hospital and

Harborview Medical Center . 1969
W.U. Hospitals. Developmental Laboratories 1969-72
W.U. Hospitals. Laboratories--Administration,
Clinical, and General 2 1968-72
W.U. Physical Plant (re: Hospital maintenance) 1967-72
3 - Subgroups
American College of Hospital Administrators (ACHA) 1971-72
Puget Sound Health Planning Council. Steering
Commi ttee 1972
W.U. Clinical Research Centers. Scientific Advisory
Commi ttee 1971-72
W.U. Computer Policy Committee - 1971-72
W.U. Hall (David C.) Health Center 1971
W.U. Health Sciences Administrative Council > 1969-71
W.U. Health Sciences Ambulatory Care Committee 1970-71
W.U. Hospital. Clinic Resource Needs Task Force 1972
W.U. Hospital. Clinic 4--Medicine 1959-73
W.U. Hospital. Consent Review Committee 1969-72
W.U. Hospital. Outpatient Department Clinical Co-
ordinating Committee 1964-71
W.U. Hospital. Joint Professional-Administrative
Committee (JPAC) 1971
W.U. Hospital. Patient Care Committee 1967-68
W.U. Hospital. Utilization Review Committee 1970-72



Box Subgroups Folders Dates

3 (cont.) W.U. Hospitals Coordinating Council 1972
W.U. Hospitals. Patient Admissions and
Finances Joint Advisory Committee 1971
W.U. Hospitals. Patient Bill Task Force
General 1971-73
Consumer Sub Committee 1971
Statement Proposal and Evaluation 1971-72
Implemenatation 1972
W.U. Hospitals. Patient Charges Cd?mittee (ad hoc) 1972
W.U. Hospitals. Management Development Committee
(ad hoc) 1971-72

W.U. Hospitals. Staff Development Advisory Committee 1961;1966-71
W.U. Length of Stay in Teaching Hospitals Task
Force (ad hoc) 1971-72



