

University of Washington, Medical Center records

Inventory

Accession No: 84-032

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Medical Center Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00210/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search



W.U. Hospital. Administration Accession No. 84-32

INVENTORY

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
1	CAMPUS CORRESPONDENCE W.U. Anesthesiology Department W.U. Child Development and Mental Retarda-		1962-71
	tion Center W.U. Clinical LaboratoriesAdministration		1970-72
	and General W.U. Clinical Research Center W.U. Hospital. Clinical Chemistry Laboratory W.U. HospitalDental Service W.U. HospitalGeneral Services Office W.U. Hospital. Outpatient Department W.U. Hospital. Pathology Laboratory Medical Staff	2 2	1969-70 1970-71 1969-72 1958-72 1963-70 1971-72 1969-72
	EXTERNAL CORRESPONDENCE Blue Cross Washington/Alaska Inc. Board of Directors Washington. Central Budget Agency Washington State Hospital Association		1972 1969-70 1969-70
	PERSONNEL General		1971
	Affirmative Action Program General Environmental Services Department Minority Awareness Seminar Emergency Employment Act Employment by Race and Sex Labor Relations	2	1970-71 1970-72 1971-72 1971-72 1970-71 1967-70
2	LEGISLATION Comprehensive Health Planning and Public Health Services AmendmentPublic Law 89-749 Heart, Cancer, and StrokePublic Law 89-239 H.R. 3140 Nurse Training ActPublic Law 88-581 State Technical Services Act of 1965 Public Law 89-182	eg e	1966 1965-66 1964-65
	SUBJECT SERIES Administrative Residency Annual Reports Centralized Food Processing Death Procedures Medicare Correspondence	2	1958-72 1961-71 1969-71 1964; 1969-72 1966-68

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
2 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.) Obstetrics and Gynecology Department		
	Consolidation of University Hospital and Harborview Medical Center Open Door Clinic		1968-72 1968-71
	Pharmacy RadiologyMedical Radiation Science Center Rate Changes		1971 1967-71
	Records Management Volunteers		1968-72 1972 1972
	Washington. Public Assistance and Public Health Committee Washington State Hospital Education and Research		1966-70
	FoundationContinuing Care Project Progress Report		1970-71
	W.U. Child Development and Mental Retardation Center. Clinical Training Unit W.U. Hospital. Gastroenterology Diagnostic		1971
	Laboratory W.U. Hospital. Kidney Laboratory		1971,73
·	Ernie Crowfeather Home Peritoneal Dialysis Training Program Kidney LaboratoriesChange Over to Hospital	2	1970-71 1 964-71 1970
	Kidney LaboratoriesLong Range Planning W.U. Hospitals. Clinical Laboratories Consolidation of University Hospital and		1971
	Harborview Medical Center W.U. Hospitals. Developmental Laboratories	• •	1969 1969-72
•	W.U. Hospitals. LaboratoriesAdministration,Clinical, and GeneralW.U. Physical Plant (re: Hospital maintenance)	2	1968-72 1967-72
3	Subgroups		.,,,,_
	American College of Hospital Administrators (ACHA) Puget Sound Health Planning Council. Steering		1971-72
,	W.U. Clinical Research Centers. Scientific Advisory Committee		1972 1971-72
	W.U. Computer Policy Committee W.U. Hall (David C.) Health Center		1971-72 1971
	W.U. Health Sciences Administrative Council W.U. Health Sciences Ambulatory Care Committee W.U. Hospital. Clinic Resource Needs Task Force	3	1969-71 1970-71 1972
	W.U. Hospital. Clinic 4Medicine W.U. Hospital. Consent Review Committee		1959-73 1969-72
	W.U. Hospital. Outpatient Department Clinical Co- ordinating CommitteeW.U. Hospital. Joint Professional-Administrative	·	1964-71
	Committee (JPAC) W.U. Hospital. Patient Care Committee W.U. Hospital. Utilization Review Committee		1971 1967-68 1970-72

Box	Subgroups	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
3 (cont.)	W.U. Hospitals Coordinating Council W.U. Hospitals. Patient Admissions and		1972
	Finances Joint Advisory Committee W.U. Hospitals. Patient Bill Task Force		1971
	General		1971-73
	Consumer Sub Committee		1971
	Statement Proposal and Evaluation Implemenatation		1971-72 1972
	W.U. Hospitals. Patient Charges Co ²² mittee (ad hoc) W.U. Hospitals. Management Development Committee		1972
	(ad hoc)		1971-72
	W.U. Hospitals. Staff Development Advisory Committee W.U. Length of Stay in Teaching Hospitals Task		1961;1966-71
	Force (ad hoc)		1971-72

.

•

э